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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Slow/melodic mods

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

Babydoll.lha mods/slow
ballad.lha mods/slow
Congratulation.lha mods/slow
Delice.lha mods/slow
Firth_love.lha mods/slow
melo.lha mods/slow
over_now.lha mods/slow
TheWlove.lha mods/slow

Size Age Description

81K
174K
30K
134K
47K
147K
36K
103K
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Slow Mod by DJThunder

Slow, cool, nice ProTracker Module
Octamed 4 channel song

Mod by DJThunder

Slow Mod by DJThunder

One cool module

Protracker mod by Chris Cusack
Slow Mod by DJThunder
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